2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
FN
VAPOUR TIGHT FLUORESCENT HIGH BAY
4 & 6 Lamps – Specification grade 40°C
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #250, UL1598
NEMA 4X

brackets, and aviation cable systems for easy installation.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
FN
Series Nbr of lamps Lamp type Wattage Operation Reflector type Voltage Nbr of ballasts Ballast type Options
FN F4 - 4 lamps T8 032 - 32W Blank -  AC only
(standard)
DL* -  Dual AC &
emergency
MIR - Miro 4
WHR - White
A - 120V
W - 120-277V
H - 347V
B1 - 1 per fixture
B2 - 2 per fixture
B3 - 3 per fixture
FRZ** -   Low ambient starting
temperature (-29°C)
PSP -  Program start parallel
ballast
DIM - Dimmable
BLANK -  Instant start T8 (std)
AC - Aviation Cable Kit
OS*** -  Occupancy sensor
U347 -  Male 347 twist
lock plug
PC - Polycarbonate lens
LMP -  Complete with lamp
(specify Lamp type)
LT - Lens tether
HT -  High ambient temp. 40°C
(6 lamps T5HO only)
CMB -  Ceiling mounting
bracket
RMB -  Rigid mounting bracket
F6 - 6 lamps
F4 - 4 lamps T5 028 - 28W
F6 - 6 lamps
F4 - 4 lamps T5HO 054 - 54W
F6 - 6 lamps
All fixtures ship with white reflectors standard Miro 4 reflectors are optional. 6 lamp T5HO 54 are suitable for 30° ambient environments and must come complete with Miro 4 reflectors.
All fixtures ship less lamp and complete V shape hooks.
 * Available for 120/277V only.
 ** Not available with Program Start T8 ballasts.
 *** To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
C
B
B
A
C
B
B
A51.97"
14.51"
5.95"
Standard V Hooks
Accessories (IF ordered separately)
KIT-RMB Rigid mounting bracket (set of 2)
OPTIONAL THE WEBSITE CATEGORY
WHERE THE PRODUCT IS LOCATED
OPTIONAL THE WEBSITE CATEGORY
WHERE THE PRODUCT IS LOCATED1
Project:
Contractor:
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off
Part number Position Voltage Technology Height